The EdgeLink OTM1000 from Telco Systems
is the first optical SONET edge solution that
allows service providers to deliver traditional
T1 and T3 services over an OC-3 fiber feed. It
also allows DS3, T1 and T3 access using Ethernet
without the wasted bandwidth found with tradi-
tional Packet over SONET (PoS) offerings.
The EdgeLink  OTM1000 was designed to ad-

  Cost-effective transport solutions
PN:EL-OTM1000_A4  11/09
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AXX320G1 OTM1000 system equipped for 3 DS3 drops (unprotected mode)
AXX320G3 OTM1000 system (unprotected), Long Range, 40km
AXX321G1 OTM 1000 system equipped for 3 DS3 drops (protected mode)
AXX321G3 OTM1000 system (protected mode), Long Range, 40km
Cell Site
T1s
T3
Ethernet